TRAUMA-INFORMED PUBLIC HEALTH
CONFERENCE AGENDA

Date: June 2nd, 2025

Place: Medical University of Gdansk, Poland
(Atheneum Gedanense Novum building)

Organizers:

& MEDICAL
¥+ UNIVERSITY
-:?

OF GDANSK

» PUBLIC MENTAL HEALTH Co-funded by
ﬂ the European Union

Partners:

EARLY

Conference
registration




9.00-10.00

10.00-10.30

10.30-10.45

10.45-11.00

11.00-11.30

11.30-12.00

12.00-12.30

12.30-13.15

13.15-14.00

14.00-14:45

15.00-15.30

15:30-15:45

15.45-16.00

Registration

Welcome by the local hosts

Prof. Michat Markuszewski (Medical University of Gdansk Rector),
Aleksandra Dulkiewicz (Mayor of Gdansk), Prof. tukasz Balwicki
(Medical University of Gdansk)

Welcome by the EUPHA Public Mental Health Section and by
EUPHA

Prof. Jutta Lindert (EUPHA, University of Applied Sciences, Emden
Leer, Germany), Dr Tit Albrecht (EUPHA, University of Ljubljana)

The WHO perspective
Dr Nino Berdzuli (WHO Poland)

Resolving the paradox of strong national

identification: How identity affects post-traumatic stress among
Ukrainians

Prof. Michat Bilewicz (University of Warsaw)

Coffee break
Moderated Panel Discussion

Trauma and war
Prof. Richard Mollica (Harvard Medical School)

Lunch break

Transgenerational Impact of trauma
Prof. Jutta Lindert (EUPHA, University of Applied Sciences, Emden
Leer, Germany)

Moderated Panel Discussion
Experts

The Red Cross Perspective
Red Cross

Closing
Prof. tukasz Balwicki (Medical University of Gdansk), Dr Tit Albrecht

(EUPHA, University of Ljubljana), Prof. Jutta Lindert (EUPHA, University
of Applied Sciences, Emden Leer, Germany)



