TRAUMA-INFORMED PUBLIC HEALTH CONFERENCE AGENDA

Date: June 2nd, 2025

Place: Medical University of Gdańsk, Poland

(Atheneum Gedanense Novum building)



Organizers:







Partners:





9.00-10.00	Registration
10.00-10.30	Welcome by the local hosts Prof. Michał Markuszewski (Medical University of Gdańsk Rector), Aleksandra Dulkiewicz (Mayor of Gdańsk), Prof. Łukasz Balwicki (Medical University of Gdańsk)
10.30-10.45	Welcome by the EUPHA Public Mental Health Section and by EUPHA Prof. Jutta Lindert (EUPHA, University of Applied Sciences, Emden Leer, Germany), Dr Tit Albrecht (EUPHA, University of Ljubljana)
10.45-11.00	The WHO perspective Dr Nino Berdzuli (WHO Poland)
11.00-11.30	Resolving the paradox of strong national identification: How identity affects post-traumatic stress among Ukrainians Prof. Michał Bilewicz (University of Warsaw)
11.30-12.00	Coffee break
12.00-12.30	Moderated Panel Discussion
12.30-13.15	Trauma and war Prof. Richard Mollica (Harvard Medical School)
13.15-14.00	Lunch break
14.00-14:45	Transgenerational Impact of trauma Prof. Jutta Lindert (EUPHA, University of Applied Sciences, Emden Leer, Germany)
15.00-15.30	Moderated Panel Discussion Experts
15:30-15:45	The Red Cross Perspective Red Cross
15.45-16.00	Closing Prof. Łukasz Balwicki (Medical University of Gdańsk), Dr Tit Albrecht (EUPHA, University of Ljubljana), Prof. Jutta Lindert (EUPHA, University of Applied Sciences, Emden Leer, Germany)